     2025
OPERATION/MAINTENANCE MANUAL
CUSTOM FABRICATORS OF FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT
1947 Bill Casey Parkway ● Jonesboro, GA 30236
Tel: +1 (888) 584-2722 ● Fax: 1 (770)-471-3715
DI-TW SERIES
HOT FOOD WELLS

4
NOMENCLATURE
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
DI – TW – DW – 20 – 04 – T
A       B         C       D     E      F
A – DI = DROP-IN
B – TW = THERMALWELL
C – PAN STYLE
 DW = DRY/WET
 D = DRY
D – WIDTH OF PAN
 20 – STANDARD 20”
 12 – SLIM 12”
E – NUMBER OF STANDARD 12X20 PANS THE UNIT HOLDS
F – MOUNTING STYLE
 T = TURN DOWN
 H= HUGGED
5
UNIT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS / SPECIFICATION
LTI: TW Series hot food drop-in units are designed for dispensing food.  This unit is designed to help
maintain product temperature at a minimum of 140 °F during serving periods. This unit is designed for
temporary storage of product.  They should not be used as long term storage of bulk product. Refer to
figures and tables provided below for standard cut out sizes for the TW Series Drop-In units and
controllers.
2
6
3 4
"
COUNTER CUT-OUT
L
COUNTER FACE
3
4"
23
4"
4
1 4
"
 C
U
T
-O
U
T
TAP HOLES FOR 8-32 SCREWS
FURNISHED WITH 8-32 X 1" TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
4
1 4
"
L1
CONTROL PANEL CUT-OUT
VARIES
2
2
5 8
"
9
1 4
"
1 2
"
48" 1/2" FLEX
WHIP
36" CONTROL
LEAD
3/4" THREADED
BALL VALVE
2111
16"
1
2
"
DI-TW MODEL DIMENSIONS